10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703 Ixora Florist

Create Event Design ORDER #005456

(562) 474-8222 35 E Montecito Ave

Sierra Madre, CA 91024

(626) 355-0040 LISA

PO: Order Date: August 21, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

CALIFORNIA CLUB
538 FLOWER STREET
LOS ANGELES, CA 90071

*EVENT DATE IS SATURDAY, SEPT 7TH,
2024*

*DELIVER & INSTALL FRIDAY AT 7PM*

*PICK UP MONDAY AT 10AM*

Description Qtty Price
General
ARTIFICIAL TREE, 12FT 1 $1,500.00

ONLY THE TRUNK & BRANCHES (TO MAKE IT LOOK FULL) | THE
CLIENT WILL ADD SILK ORCHIDS TO THE BRANCHES

Services
TRUCKING FEE 1 $250.00
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE (AFTER HOURS INSTALL 6 3 $115.00
PM)

EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE 3 $115.00
Notes Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:
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Total

T $1,500.00

$250.00

$345.00

$345.00

$1,500.00
$940.00
$128.25
($150.00)
$2,418.25
($0.00)
$2,418.25

Tof1



